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Name
llia Soltani Asl
Melita Arida
Erik Hanel
Nils Zacharias
Isabella Kramer
Mika Gradwohl
Malina Eckert
llias loakamidis

Name
Elias Bober
Collin Brauer
Kristofer Gelhorn
Sara Napoletani
Niklas Miihe
Johanna Schwotzer
Veit Mayer
Maria Arida

Name
Tobias Schénsteiner
Christoph Vogelbacher
Julian Gebauer
Marco Schmitt
Sven Bentien
Matthias Mail
Dirk Feisel
Torsten Fass
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Gesamtwertung Runde 2

Schiilerklasse

Verein
TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS 253
TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS 227
SV Unterb6hringen WT
TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS
SV BSD Unterfranken BY
TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS
TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS
TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS
Juniorenklasse
Verein
SV Geratal Elxleben TH 522
SSC Neiden 1997 e.V. SC 517
TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS 503
TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS 477
SV Weillensberg e.V. BY 429
SV "Echo" Wiesental BD 277
SV WeilRensberg e.V. BY 220
TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS
Herrenklasse

Verein
SV Unterboéhringen
TuS-Schwanheim 1872
SV BSD Unterfranken

SV 1848 GroRenluder e.

Ahrensburger SG

SV "Echo" Wiesental
SV Connewitz 1990 e.V.
TuS-Schwanheim 1872

Vorlaufige Ergebnisse
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Verb. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 Ges.

263
186
263
239
223
184
168
109

516
413
263
239
223
184
168
109

Verb. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 Ges.

498
501
491
463
371
311
280
374

1020
1018
994
940
800
588
500
374

Verb. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 Ges.

WT
HS
BY
V HS
ND
BD
SC
HS

560
561
554
545
534
521
516
520

559
553
556
519
525
535
531
526

1119
1114
1110
1064
1059
1056
1047
1046
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Séren Buhler SV Unterbdhringen WT 527 495 1022
Stephan Koy ASV Siichteln Vorst RH 503 508 1011
Louis Diirr SGI Engstingen WT 440 468 908
Thomas Gebauer SV BSD Unterfranken BY 446 447 893
Torsten Konig Ahrensburger SG ND 398 415 813
Tim Schroder Ahrensburger SG ND 362 417 779
Julian Fouquet Ahrensburger SG ND 297 394 691
Marco Angermann-Giinz¢SV Geratal Elxleben TH 572 572
Kris GroBheim TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS 560 560
Uwe Fass TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS 543 543
Florian Schmitt SV 1848 GroRenliider e,V HS 513 513
Tim Steiner SV BSD Unterfranken BY 464 464
Florian Falkenstein SV BSD Unterfranken BY 459 459
Ruben Janik SV Unterbohringen WT 443 443
Janosch Kroll Schiitzenverein 1572 e.V. HS 368 368
Damenklasse

Name Verein Verb. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 Ges.
Daniela Vogelbacher TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS 558 552 1110
Julie Kirr SV Geratal Elxleben TH 558 550 1108
Eva Ostreicher SV BSD Unterfranken BY 562 539 1101
Sophie Reh SV Connewitz 1990e.V. SC 526 508 1034
Diana Kammer SSC Neiden 1997 e.V. SC 505 498 1003
Sarah Reh SV Connewitz 1990 e.V. SC 492 501 993
Leonie BeiRer SV Unterbohringen WT 435 472 907
Sophia Jakob SV BSD Unterfranken BY 445 445
Sophia Kramer SV BSD Unterfranken BY 428 428

Altersklasse

Name Verein Verb. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 Ges.
Christoph Koy ASV Siichteln Vorst RH 512 515 1027
Bernd Nanko SSG VHS Hannover NS 509 493 1002
Marcus Kuhlmann Ahrensburger SG ND 483 469 952
Stephan Gessner SV Goénnern HS 472 473 945
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Vorlaufige Ergebnisse
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Jochen Kraus
Christoph Schmitt
Thomas Looft
Wilhelm Loevenich
Tilo Weigel
Wolfgang Schulter
Thomas Mihe
Magdalena Faust
Michael Hommel
Eugen Klotzel
Heinz Anders
Glinter Schenk
Matthias Schwotzer
Matthias Rehm
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SV Unterboéhringen

SV 1848 GroRenlider e.V
Ahrensburger SG
Fratinas Gilde Duren
Fratinas Gilde Duren
Schiitzenverein 1572 e.V.
SV WeilRensberg e.V.

SV 1848 GroRenliider e.V
SV Unterbéhringen

SV Unterboéhringen
Ahrensburger SG

SV 1848 GroRenliider e.V
SV "Echo" Wiesental

SV Génnern

Vorlaufige Ergebnisse

WT
HS
ND
RH
RH
HS
BY
HS
WT
WT
ND
HS
BD
HS

457
466
433
426
432
424
414
402
354
354
324
468
228
370

470
451
453
456
442
390
398
362
404
371
400

240

%

DEeuTSCHER SCHOTZENBUND E.V.

927
917
886
882
874
814
812
764
758
725
724
468
468
370



